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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams L 269.850 68.075 67.775 66.150 67.850
12 2 1

613 Frankie Price 9.825 9.375 9.7509.275
251 Morgan Price 9.800 9.925 9.7259.725
634 Kaytlyn Johnson 9.775 9.775 9.6259.500
383 Annie Beard 9.775 9.475 9.5759.500
635 Momoko Iwai 9.725 10.000 9.7009.425
380 Taylor Ingle 9.625 9.225
254 Cecily Rizo 9.550 9.700 9.500
183 Alison Ritch 9.525 9.725
180 Quincy Walters 9.750

2 World Champ Centre L 269.700 68.250 67.875 65.875 67.700
21 1 3

671 Leah Smith 9.850 9.925 9.825
670 Abigael Vides 9.800 9.850 9.7009.475
674 Kathryn Weilbacher 9.800 9.7259.450
231 Sydney Razeghi 9.775 9.750 9.5009.325
142 Lily Bruce 9.725 9.550 9.500
311 Caitlin Smith 9.675 9.550 9.7259.550
312 Elly King 9.625 9.225
310 Ella Robins 9.650 9.325
314 Neve King 9.600
234 Ashley Maul 9.7259.525

3 WOGA L 268.000 67.600 67.250 65.900 67.250
33 3 2

682 Sloane Blakely 9.850 9.800 9.8259.725
326 Victoria Cluck 9.725 9.575
321 Nirel Bart-Williams 9.700 9.5259.250
114 Brooke Pierson 9.675 9.500
324 Alea Byrne 9.625 9.750
111 Claire Pease 9.550 9.450 9.375
683 Amari Evans 9.475 9.700 9.5259.375
283 Sophie Derr 9.750
131 Sage Bradford 9.600 9.300
133 Avery King 9.450 9.5509.475
113 Julia Nehmer 9.400
281 Matis Rains 9.500
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4 Pearland Elite L 261.475 66.675 66.950 61.650 66.200
44 4 4

350 Bryce Wilson 9.900 9.6508.625
355 Nailah Adams 9.850 9.550 9.7508.700
630 Clara Hong 9.525 9.875 9.650
353 Abby Martin 9.400 9.600 9.4009.325
144 Camryn Richardson 9.400 9.750 9.500
141 Adriana Consoli 9.350 9.775 8.700
210 Ava East 9.250 9.150 9.1258.350
215 Sarah Buchanan 9.250 9.1258.650
632 Tessa Volpe 9.300

5 Zenith Elite L 247.800 62.775 60.700 60.725 63.600
55 5 5

162 Kaylah Pearson 9.150 9.025
340 Kamille Tapley 9.100
161 Jaime Trevino 8.950 9.225 9.6008.050
261 Malley Goodwin 8.950 8.425 9.225
262 Jessie Ingram 8.925 8.350 9.4009.225
264 Anna Barrier 8.875 8.675 8.375
160 Maryn Mitchell 8.825 8.475 8.9008.675
263 Erin Baugh 9.250 8.925
163 Alaina Reid 8.300 8.800
265 Anna Lee Phillips 8.700
342 Georgia Guynn 8.7508.675
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